Product Specification

Date

Brand

Product
Description
Barcode
Commodity code

Country of origin

Features &
Benefits

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

Correct as of 14th May 2021

Kasp

K4551220D

Double Loop Security Cable 12 x 2000mm
5013969246834

7312106999

CN

PDF

Carl
Kammerling

Strong and flexible security cable for medium security situations. Hardened braided steel cable with a weather and
abrasion resistant vinyl coating. Double Loop design can be intertwined and/or locked with a padlock. Ideal for push
bikes, gates, garage items, outdoor furniture, tools and equipment etc ~Multi-strand flexible steel cable [] ease of use
~Weather resistant protective vinyl coating ~Double loop for usage flexibility, extra length and cinching ~Recommended

for use with Kasp Security Padlocks

Product Weights and Measures

Product only

1
225
40
325
498
Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use
Timber gms

Product & primary
packaging

1
225
40
325

22

Secondary packaging

Transit packaging
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