Product Specification PDF



Date	Correct as of 14th May 2021
Brand	Kasp
Product	K4551220D
Description	Double Loop Security Cable 12 x 2000mm
Barcode	5013969246834
Commodity code	7312106999
Country of origin	CN



Features & Benefits

Strong and flexible security cable for medium security situations. Hardened braided steel cable with a weather and abrasion resistant vinyl coating. Double Loop design can be intertwined and/or locked with a padlock. Ideal for push bikes, gates, garage items, outdoor furniture, tools and equipment etc ~Multi-strand flexible steel cable [] ease of use ~Weather resistant protective vinyl coating ~Double loop for usage flexibility, extra length and cinching ~Recommended for use with Kasp Security Padlocks

Product Weights and Measures					
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging	
Item Quantity	1	1	-	-	
Width mm	225	225	-	-	
Depth mm	40	40	-	-	
Height mm	325	325	-	-	
Weight	498	-	-	-	
Packaging Information	Card use	-	-	-	
	Card gms	22	-	-	
	Plastic use	-	-	-	
	Plastic gms	-	-	-	
	Metal use	-	-	-	
	Metal gms	-	-	-	
	Timber use	-	-	-	
	Timber gms	-	-	-	